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自由ｹ丘

福智

南筑

京都

福岡常葉

久留米学

春日

福岡西陵

小倉工業

有明高専

田川

久留米

北九高専

筑紫台

北筑

明善

志耕館

田川科技

博多工業

小倉西

修猷館

東海福岡

山門

八幡工業

鞍手

大牟田

八女工業

男子団体

九国大付

城南
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21-14
21- 4

三位決定戦

27-25
21-17

平野 莉久 (九国大付）

濱原 和騎 (九国大付）

21-12
21- 7

21-15
21- 8

21- 6
13-21
21- 8

21-10
21- 6

21-11
21-19

21-12
21-10

19-21
21-17
22-20

21- 9
21-11

21-11
21-12

21- 9
21-17

羽生 秀平 (自由ｹ丘）

21-15
21- 7

21-14
21- 6

21-14
21-10

21-16
21- 9

21-19
21-10

21-17
21-17

17-21
21-14
21-18

植原 潤太郎 (鞍手）

下川 育真 (山門）

弓削 昇成 (九国大付）

田中 成尚 (筑紫台）

濱原 和騎 (九国大付）

石橋 駿 (田川）

明神 光太郎 (九国大付）

武田 優雅 (自由ｹ丘）

浦 駿介 (東海福岡）

光安 弘樹 (山門）

大藤 尚矢 (田川科技）

寺崎 知己 (福岡第一）

山口 一歩 (博多工業）

中村 菜都 (久留米学）

中山 翔太 (自由ｹ丘）

平野 莉久 (九国大付）

仲村 慎太郎 (田川）

江頭 大輝 (筑紫台）

男子シングルス

吉松 基 (九国大付）

龍 陽希 (久留米学）

21-11
21-11 11-21

21-14
21-14



 
吉松 基 弓削 昇成

濱原 和騎 2 2 山口 宗真

原田 大聖 0 2 2 0 後藤 空

小野 登晶 稲永 賢希

山口 一歩 2 2 田代 竜也

五島 雅 2 0 0 2 落合 祐季

大石 竜也 1 0 甲斐 青空

中原 一翔 向井 魁斗

石橋 駿 2 0 田中 成尚

仲村 慎太郎 0 2 江頭 大輝

山本 陽向 2 0 2 0 加藤 太一

濱野 伸也 0 0 佐々木 力哉

平田 優斗 赤瀬 和弥

古賀 大輝 0 2 1 0 古賀 慶也

棚原 陸 2 2 羽生 秀平

亀田 晃大 2 1 渋谷 我歩

辻 康暉 池田 紫稀

坂口 直弥 2 2 東野 勇

植原 潤太郎 0 0 1 0 東 大翔

矢野 凌空 柿野 日向

髙田 圭太 2 0 今村 恒大

春本 陽 0 2 2 0 松本 陽成

浦 駿介 2 2 中村 菜都

米原 真樹 0 2 龍 陽希

光安 弘樹 今福 陽喜

田中 聖人 2 2 仁田原 拓実

大藤 尚矢 0 2 0 0 白石 敦己

藤田 倫太朗 1 2 白川 大哉

松枝 亮太郎 古賀 寛人

久保 遼人 0 1 2 0 江頭 幸輝

武田 優雅 2 2 井島 悠貴

中山 翔太 篠原 僚太郎

浦 駿介

米原 真樹 0

弓削 昇成 2
山口 宗真

三位決定戦

21- 9
21-16

(東海福岡）

(九国大付）

17-21
21-17
21-12

21-17
21-12

21-11
21-13

21-14
21-12

21-14
21-1419-21

21-15
21-17

21- 7
21- 8

21- 8
21-18

21-16
21-16

21-12
21- 9

10-21
21-16
21-18

21- 9
21-12

21-10
22-24
21-10

17-21
21-16
21-19

21- 9
21- 6

21-15
21-12

21-15
21- 9

21- 9
21- 9

21-16
21-15

21- 5
21- 9

21-12
21- 9

25-23
21- 8

(自由ｹ丘）

21- 2
21- 8

21-15
17-21
21-19

21-15
21-16

21-15
21-10

21-10
21-14

21-18
21-12

21-12
21- 4

21-14
21-12

(筑紫台）

(田川）

(八女工業）

(筑豊）

(福岡西陵）

(久留米学）

(山門）

(自由ｹ丘）

(九国大付）

(田川科技）

(筑紫台）

(田川）

(筑前）

(自由ｹ丘）

(九国大付）

(筑紫中央）

(久留米学）

(東海福岡）

(山門）

(田川科技）

(北九高専）

(鞍手）

(南筑）

(福岡常葉）

(明善）

(自由ｹ丘）

(博多工業）

(久留米学）

(田川）

男子ダブルス

(九国大付）

(田川科技）

21- 7
21-16


